

- © Clubhouse: 01536 260756
- priorshallgolf@northnorthants.gov.uk
- nnleisure.co.uk/priors-hall-golf-course
- www.facebook.com/PriorsHallGC
- @ @priorshallgc





Priors Hall Golf CoursePrice List 2024-2025

Green Fees	Leisure Pass	No Leisure Pass
Week Days		
Adult 18 Holes	£21.50	£22.50
Concession 18 Holes	£15.50	£16.50
Adult 9 Holes	£14.00	£15.00
Concession 9 Holes	£13.00	£14.00
Twilight Golf (after 3pm)	£16.00	£17.00
Weekend/Bank Holiday		
Adult 18 Holes	£27.00	£28.00
Concession 18 Holes	£23.00	£24.00
Junior (under 16)	£13.00	£14.00
Adult 9 Holes	£16.00	£17.00
Concession 9 Holes	£16.00	£15.00
Twilight Golf (after 3pm)	£19.00	£20.00
Season Tickets	Annual	Direct Debit
Adult 7 Day Season Ticket	£750	£66.87
Adult 5 Day Season Ticket	£650	£57.95
Senior 7 Day Season Ticket	£650	£57.95
Senior 5 Day Season Ticket	£550	£49.03
19 -21 Years 7 Day Season Ticket	£265	£25.85
16 -18 Years 7 day Season Ticket	£125	NA
Junior Season Ticket (5 -15 Years)	£55.00	NA
Leisure Pass (Annual Fee)		
Leisure Pass Adult	£5.00	
Leisure Pass Concession	£3.00	
Hire Charges		
Buggy Hire	£20.00	
Trolley Hire	£3.50	
Club Hire	£10.50	
Electric Trolley Hire	£10.00	